Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
Specifications
Motherboard Options
Dimensions
Ordering Information Power Supply Options
 RoHS compliant design
 Compatible with ATX, mircoATX and Mini-ITX form factor motherboard
 Up to seven expansion slots
 Two 8 cm cooling fans
Part No. Description
RACK-1350GB/ACE-4530AP 3U Rackmount chassis for ATX, microATX and Mini-
ITX motherboard, black, with ACE-4530AP-RS, RoHS
Type Model No. Watt
ATX
               ACE-4525AP-RS   250W
               ACE-4530AP-RS   300W
Form Factor Model No. PSU Connector
ATX IMBA-8650 ATX
MicroATX
IMB-8550 ATX
IMB-9454 ATX
IMB-9452 ATX
IMB-9154 ATX
Mini-ITX
KINO-6612 ATX
KINO-LX ATX
KINO-LUKE ATX